16 - 80 mm
Flexible Pipe Connector (Brass Coupler) (N 05 310)
N Walraven Pipe Connectors
Features and benefits
■ can be applied in combination with:
■ inlet and outlet of fan coil units, air
handling units, chillers and condensers
■ air suction and discharge of pumps

resistance; nuts and bolts
electrogalvanized; floating triangular
thread design
■ Technical Data
■ maximum pressure: 250 PSI / 17 bar
■ burst pressure: 650 PSI / 45 bar
■ temperature resistance: from -15 °C to
+115 °C
■ working media: water, compressed air,
oil, weak acids / alkalines
■ vacuum: 700 mm Hg
■ standards: testing as per BS5150 :
1974
Part No. D D L Elongation Compression Deflection Angle
(mm) (") (mm) (mm)
DMFPC16C 16 ½ 155 mm 6 22 45°
DMFPC22C 22 ¾ 155 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC28C 28 1 155 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC35C 35 1¼ 155 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC42C 42 1½ 175 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC54C 54 2 175 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC67C 67 2½ 240 mm 6 22 45
DMFPC76C 76 3 260 mm 10 24 46
DMFPC80C 80 3 260 mm 10 24 45
EN
-D
U
B